From: Sarah K < |-
To: "visasi@mto.org" <visas{@rnto.org=>
Subject: Re: Russian business visas

Date: Fri, 14 Jan 2011 15:08:03 +0000

Hi Anastasia,

I'm not positive 1f we will be in NY that day..if we are, [ will bring everything to you. If we aren't, is it OK to
bring you the passports a few days after that date?

Can you please send me the application which we need to fill out?

Many thanks,

Sarah

On Jan 14, 2011, at 10:23 AM, visas{@mto.org wrote:

= Hi Sarah,

= [ left you a messgae on your cell phone regarding your visa to Russia.

= We can submut your passports to Russian Consulate on January 27, 2011.

= Will you be able to send us all neccessary documents with your original passports by then ?
= Thank you and have a great day !

'.un'

= Anastasia Novikova

"\"l

= Visa section

= Russian National Group

= 224 West 30th.Street, suite 701

= New York, NY 10001

= Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205

=

e Onginal Message ----- From: "Sarah K" <|| -

= To: <visas@rnto.org=>
= Sent: Tuesday, January 04, 2011 11:05 AM
= Subject: Re: Russian business visas

"\'ll

"\"l

I‘\"'

== HI Anastasia,
== We will now be going to Russia some time in February, so we will just proceed with the year long business
visas starting in February. Is it still possible to have this processed by the end of January?

=== The quickest official turnaround time with the Russian Consulate is 3 business days. We can do it sponer
using our personal connections.

i

"h"l

r

== The charge will be as follows 1f you decide to do that:

'

"k"l

i

== 1. Same-day service $1000.
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ext-day service 5600,
-day service $500
-day (regular) service $320.

I
pwm
wtqz

= Visa section

= Russian National Group

== 224 West 30th. Street, suite 701

=== New York, NY 10001

=== Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205

B Original Message ----—- From: "Sarah K" <| -

== To: <visas@rnto.org=>
}S nt: Thursday, December 30, 2010 1:56 PM

= Subject: Re: Russian business visas

'

"k"l

i

I‘k'.l

=== |s there any way 1o do the tourist visa in one day? In the past, I've dropped off my passport and gotten it
back with the visa in the same day..

T

====0n Dec 30, 2010, at 12:29 PM. visas{@rto.org wrote:

',vn'

mmmmm

==== [t takes 3 business days. But the Consulate will be closed Jan 1-10. It will reopen on the 11th. I will be
out of the office Jan 10-14 but there will be Jamilia who can take care of you. OR if you want, you can bring me
the paperwork Jan 17 and your visas will be ready Jan 20.

mmmmm

the Ministry ufFur31gn Affairs. OR 1f}uur next trip lu Ru*ﬁm wunt be in the near f‘ulure we can wait till you
come back from Europe and start the process then.

mmmmm
mmmmm

=== Yisa section

====> Russian National Group

===z 224 West 30th. Street, suite 701

===k New York, NY 10001

===>> Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205
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T cmean Original Message ----- From: "Sarah K" <|| -

=== Tor <visas(@rnto.org=>

===>> Sent: Thursday, December 30, 2010 12:04 PM

===>> Subject: Re: Russian business visas

>

S

=====> We would like to apply for a tourist visa good from Jan.25-Feb. 25th.

===>>> How long does this take to process? | can bring in whatever you need on Monday the 3rd.

=====> We will then proceed with the business visas after we return with our upcoming trip to Europe and
Russia.

===>=> What do you require for the tourist visa?

S

=====> On Dec 30, 2010, at 11:01 AM, visas(@mto.org wrote:

S

===z Hi Sarah,

S

=====>> | am still waiting for your decision. Our Moscow office will be closed until January 11, so we have
time for the decision to be made. We will be open tomorrow until 2:00 pm and starting Jan 3 we are open Mon-
Fri 9:00 am to 5:00 pm.

S

===>>>> Thank you.

SHHHHH

===mmm> Anastasia Novikova

S

=== Visa section

=== Russian National Group

sk 224 West 30th. Street, suite 701

==k New York, NY 10001

===z Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205
O e

S
e e v e . SRS Onginal Message --—- From: "Sarah K" ﬂ-

====zr> Tor <visas(@mto.org=

====>=> Sent: Wednesday, December 29, 2010 10:46 AM

===>=>> Jubject: Re: Russian business visas

S

SR

=== Thank you. [ will let him know the options. How long does it take to get a double entry 3 month
business visa?

S

====z== 0n Dec 29, 2010, at 10:41 AM, visas@rnto.org wrote:

SHHHHHH

===>==>>> The general rule 1s that US citizens should apply in the USA. If they apply 1n other countries,
everything will depend on the Consulate and how they will see it. There 1s definitely no guarantee you will be
able to get your visas there.

SHHHHHHH

========= [o you need to travel to Russia on those dates you specified or 1t can be moved?

S

====w=x2 You have several options:

SHHHHHHH

===zEEmm2 ], Do a multiple-entry and move your trip to Russia.

===EEEEE 2 Do a tourist visa for now and get your multiple-entry once you are back from your first trip to
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Russia for your future trips there.

==>>>>>>> 3, Do a double-entry 3-month business visas.
R

= Please advise.

T

====mmmEE [ you want, we can discuss the situation over the phone.
R

=== Thank you.

T

EmREEEE Anastasia Novikova

R

=>=mm>2 Visa section

===»E=mm Russian National Group

s 224 West 30th. Street, suite 701

== New York, NY 10001

===z Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205
e

B ety
B e — Original Message ----- From: "Sarah K" &-
FEEREEEEE Tor <visas@mto.org=

===xEEmm Sent: Wednesday, December 29, 2010 10:36 AM

======mm= Subject: Re: Russian business visas
BRI

SHHHHHHH

=EEmEEEEEE 've asked my employer what he prefers to do since we will be leaving for Paris around January
18th and going to Moscow from Paris. He 1s asking if it would be possible to finish processing the business visa
at the embassy in Paris? I'm not sure if that would be possible if we are not French citizens?

SHHHHHHE

=E=EEEEE (On Dee 29, 2010, at 9:10 AM, visas(@mto.org wrote:

S

FEEEEEEEEE Hl Sarah,

SRR

SEEEEEEEEEE | just got a message from our Moscow office that due to the holidays the earliest the visa can be
done is January 28, Will that work for you? Otherwise, we can do a regular tounist visa first and then proceed

with the multiple one.
SRS

mammmEmEEw Plegse advise.

S

=== Thank you.

I

EEEEEEEEEEE Anastasia Novikova
S

SRR Visa section

=EEREEEEEEE Russian National Group
B 104 West 30th. Street, suite 701
e New York, NY 10001

ek Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205
ST

T
SRR Original Message ----- From: "Sarah K" &-
FEEEEEeEEE Tor <visas@rnto.org=

=E=mEREm=E Sent: Tuesday, December 28, 2010 12:18 PM

=EEEEEEEEEE Subject: Re: Russian business visas
e
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T
=EEEEEEEEEEE Anastasia, | am traveling and do not have access to a printer right now. Is the attached
acceptable?

SEEREEEEEEEE Also, do we need to travel to Russia by a certain day to "validate" or start the visa, or can it be
any time within the year period which it 1s valid for? Thank you again for your help.

B

PGt et

I

T

B R e

R

I

T R

B

FeEEwEEzzzEE 0n Dec 28, 2010, at 10:58 AM, visas@mto.org wrote:

PGt

SRR H Sarah,

e e

FerEmzerzz== Thank you for the information. The soonest your visas can start is Jan 18, Is this date OK with
you? You can pick any other date after that one. Let me know please.

iy

FEEEEEEEEEEE Attached is the credit card authorization form.

S R

}}}}}}}}}}}}}]ﬁankyum

e

==mm3m>>==>>> Have a great day!

S R

S EEEEEEE Anastasia Novikova

e

SRR Vs section

FEEEEEEeEEEE Russian National Group

e 32 West 30th. Street, suite 701

mEmEEEEmEEE New York, NY 10001

=EEEEEEEEEEEE Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205

S S O e

i e e

e e e Original Message ----- From: "Sarah K" &-
Pt e S Sy {Viﬁaﬁ@mtuhurg}

R Bent: Monday, December 27, 2010 1:10 PM

SEEREEEEEEEEE Subject: Russian business visas
A

T e e R T
T e I e e e
SRR H] Anastasia,

EEEEEEEEEEEEEE | spoke to you last week regarding applying for business visas for myself and my employer.
Please see attached the copy of our passports.

FEEEEEEFFFFF The business name 1s:

SEEREEREEEEEEE Finanelal Trust Company

SR A ddress:

FEEEEEEEEEEEEE (100 Red Hook Quarters Suite B-3

e EEEFFFFE S Thomas, USYI 00802

SRR JA)-TT5-2525

SEEEEEEEEEEEEE M Epstein's position: Chairman

SEEEEREEEEEEEE My position: Executive assistant to the Chairman.
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T e e e T T T T T T T e T

SEEEEEEEEEEEEE Please let me know the best way to get you the 5800 processing fee per person. We would
like to do these as quickly as possible.
SEEREEEEEEEEEE Many thanks for your help!
SHEHBEREENEES Best,

BRI EEEEE Sargh

FEEEE R O] T-R55-3363
D

TR R
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mrmmmmmmmEEE S CR CARD2O0.does
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